Elite Men
1 21
2 58
3 2
4 4
5 46
6 75
7 76
8 5
9 19
10 17
11 8
12 14
13 73
14 23
15 62
16 70
17 35
18 6
19 7
20 12
21 82
22 13
23 66
24 16
25 26
26 3
27 33
28 57
29 9
30 71
31 56
32 30
33 29
34 38
35 72
36 49
37 69
38 31
39 1
40 22
411 10
42 20
43 79
44 52

Sam
Steve
Nathan
Rick
Liam
Jared
Ben
Joshua
Andrew
Darcy
Mitchell
Lindsay
Ryan
Michael
Dennis
Brad
Matt
Craig
Timothy
Deon
Tom
Luke
Jarah
Brenden
Dean
William
Robbie
Thomas
Kaine
Miikael
Alex
James
Chris
Kent
Glen
Bryn
Ricky
Michael
Amiel
Stuart
Cody
Josh
Lincoln
Jack

2007/2008 National MTB Series
Downhill Round #3

Results
Hill 3:26.99
Smith 3:47.02
Rennie 3:35.28
Boyer 3:39.21
Panozzo 3:35.91
Rando 3:34.42
Cory 3:38.59
Button 3:34.49
Mills 3:40.19
Murrel 3:36.84
Delfs 3:34.25
Klein 3:50.71
Andrews 3:43.94
Kearton 3:50.61
Beare 3:42.22
Oien 3:43.63
Swann 3:43.72
Yates 3:56.62
Eaton 3:42.73
Baker 3:39.77
Lewis 3:47.08
Garnham 3:48.02
Breese 3:55.29
Wood 3:42.69
Davies 3:54.36
Rischbieth 3:42.87
McNaughton  3:51.15
Rose 3:54.62
Cannan 3:56.40
Kinnunen 3:46.25
Swann 3:43.04
Collins 3:56.35
Coombe 3:52.19
Hamilton 3:45.35
Ward 3:54.96
Atkinson 3:35.68
Lee 3:46.74
Manning 3:55.40
Cavalier 3:33.86
MacDonald 3:40.55
Eichhorn 3:56.93
McDonald 3:56.94
Verass 3:57.49
Cavanagh 3:57.98

AMAXXISH

3:10.98
3:17.78
3:18.09
3:19.78
3:19.96
3:20.91
3:21.00
3:22.03
3:23.60
3:24.85
3:25.43
3:25.43
3:26.36
3:27.15
3:27.26
3:27.32
3:28.52
3:28.64
3:28.89
3:29.03
3:29.24
3:29.58
3:29.65
3:29.82
3:30.42
3:31.27
3:31.72
3:32.23
3:33.26
3:34.33
3:35.18
3:38.18
3:38.91
3:40.08
3:40.54
3:41.17
3:42.22
3:47.31
4:24.93
DNF
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Orange, Dangergoy, Smith, RockShox SRAM Avid

Foes; Manitou; Troy Lee Designs; Dragon Optical; S
MONGOOSE-Sram,Rockshox,Fox,Maxxis,Crankbrot|
Sram, Fox, Michelin, Dragon Optics

MD Productions
Santa Cruz, ForTheRiders.com, Farkin.net

mongoose bikes/sram/rock shox/adidas/fox/maxxi

YVC, Norco, 661, Mavic, Marzocchi, Blur Optics, EB(
GIANT,SRAM,FOX
Yeti Australia, Fox suspension, Hayes, Sun Ringle, Si

rawnrg thredbo

Yarra valley Cycles. Jim Backhouse

Ashgrove Cycles, Santacruz Australia, Health Fusior
GIANT bicycles, OGIO, Driza Bone, Aldgate Bikes
GT, FOX, Smith, Black Phoenix Films, DRIFT

4 Shaw agencies, Monza Imports, McBain Cycles, G
Trek Aust. Bontrager
JDUB Racing

GT Bikes, Fox Clothing, Drift Bike Style

GT, Oakley, THE, Dylan Dean Designs

Giant Bicycles, Searman Cycles, Shimano

ChadReedRacing
McBain Cycles, 4Shaw Agencies, Monza imports.
Turner Bicycles; DH Direct

SRAIT.
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

40
48
18
45
65
24
60
68
51
63
28
47
84
77
50
64
42
85
61
78
27
25
43
37
34
80
59
53
67
74
86
41
55
83
36
39
44
81

Evan
Chris
Tim
Aaron
James
Bradley
Jared
Jason
Jon
Adam
Ngari
Simon
Brett
william
Rhys
Mark
Jack
Dean
Nicholas
Trevwah
David
Hayden
David
Nick
Joe
Ryan
Cameron
David
Angus
Jonathan
Ashley
Ben
Thomas
Kye
Benjamin
Troy
Timothy
Shane

Did Not Start

11
15
32

Dave
Cillian

Regan

2007/2008 National MTB Series
Downhill Round #3

Results
Winton 3:58.15
Whitelock 3:58.32
Cox 3:59.05
Bashford 3:59.17
French 3:59.77
Earl 4:00.10
Blackmore 4:00.19
Mennitz 4:01.37
Odams 4:01.39
Smithson 4:01.88
Jenkins 4:02.15
Buzacott 4:02.63
Pengelly 4:04.44
Cookesley 4:04.76
Atkinson 4:04.86
Beeksma 4:05.58
Timms 4:06.69
White 4:07.39
Cruickshank 4:07.72
Burke 4:07.73
Hetherington  4:08.37
Lester 4:08.76
Bowden 4:13.92
Rudzki 4:15.00
Mullan 4:16.62
Meader 4:17.13
Allonby 4:19.04
Gibbs 4:19.06
Coombe 4:19.56
Langdon 4:20.52
Swann 4:22.00
Goff 4:23.86
Kerney 4:26.59
Hore 4:30.53
Ayling 4:35.64
Fraser 6:33.58
Harrington 6:35.51
Wode 6:38.74
West DNS
Kennedy DNS
Arthur DNS

AMAXXISH

& Yausipg
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Pinnacle Cycles

Team Bashie

Cycle Worx

Donalds Uphill Digging Co; Sir TimOs Quaks
XXIV, Banshee, Industry 9, Gamut, Stratline, Sram, :
ashgrovecycles.com

Team Flannel
Grumpys alehouse

Teds bike shop

'the bane'
Lambton Park Dental, Gateshead Cycles

Giant, RockShox, SCU, Gamut, Inform Health, Maxx
Cove bikes, southshore imports
HILLBILLIE RACING!!! YAAWW

SRAIT.
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2007/2008 National MTB Series

Downhill Round #3 @}M'STRMMHMTB

- -
Results SERIES /08
Elite Women
1 308 Tracy Moseley 4:08.77 3:42.62 Kona Factory Team
2 302 Tracey Hannah 4:04.50 3:51.26 Raw NRG Race Team
3 303 Caroline Buchanan 4:34.16 4:11.50 KHS Bicycles
4 304 Jayne Rutter 4:25.68 4:15.19 BIOMECHANICS CYCLES AND REPAIRS GOLD CREDIT
5 309 Claire Whiteman 5:54.05 4:23.86
6 307 Leigh Douglas 5:05.72 4:25.88 4Shaw Agencies, Treadlies Bike Shop, Bling Industri
7 306 Cara Smith 5:17.55 4:36.90 Onya Bike Belconnen, Paton Performance
8 305 Shannon Chugg 5:21.61
9 310 Edwina Hughes 5:36.59
10 311 Kathleen Beggs 5:47.13 Otway Expeditions
Under 19 Men
1 626 Shaun O'Connor 3:33.18 3:28.09
2 606 James Taormina 3:57.19 3:32.27 Fortheriders.com; Maxxis
3 621 Hans Hadley 3:44.59 3:33.04
4 604 Matthew Vincent 3:58.42 3:34.13 Turner, Bilt, Imperial, DH Direct
5 607 Murray Stephens 3:59.85 3:34.32 Bendigo Cycles
6 605 Laurie Dinham 4:00.93 3:35.03 Cycleworx Adelaide
7 628 Mitch Forbes 4:03.41 3:35.87
8 614 Hugh Walker 4:11.40 3:36.05 Carine Cycles
9 617 David Habicht 4:00.42 3:36.11
10 608 Austin Hicks 3:48.97 3:38.05 Intense rockshock fox sram avid Monza Imports tru
11 610 Ben Nylen 4:07.14 3:44.94 Yeti Gravity team
12 623 David Maud 3:53.89 3:51.54
13 602 Rhys Willemse 3:32.39 3:53.47 Tomac Factory Racing Team, Cropthorn Clothing, F
14 611 Jack Payne 4:12.19 3:54.83 Aldgate Bike Shop
15 609 Elliot Smith 4:06.30 4:00.14 mitcham cycles
16 601 Dylan Prohm 3:44.68 4:18.61 IXS-Gravity
17 635 Andrew Day 4:21.59 4:39.70
18 603 Tamryn Murrel 3:41.19 6:16.34 www.ForTheRider.com, Sloth industries, CBD robin
19 618 Andrew Phillips 3:52.35 7:48.88
20 622 Liam Paiaro 4:22.17
21 616 Matthew Currie 4:22.27 Yarra Valley Cycles
22 632 Tim Windshuttle 4:27.07
23 633 Anthony Ghobril 4:29.48
24 624 Patrick Young 4:48.05
25 613 Andrew Brett 4:52.66
26 636 Brandt Fleming 5:08.00
27 634 Luke Broadley 5:09.66
28 612 Benjamin Fairbanks 5:38.52 Fairbanks Eye Gallery Ballarat
29 615 Ryan Newbold 5:54.93 CBR Technical Support
30 620 Tom Rowe 5:55.65
31 619 Anthony Vaughan 6:52.70
32 631 Liam Howarth 7:24.00
DNF 627 Kyle McLennan DNF

(IS =42 FANTD.
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2007/2008 National MTB Series

Downhill Round #3 @}M'STRMMHMTB

- -
Results SERIES /08

Veteran Women

1 482 Carla Mcleish 5:28.85

Did Not Start
481 Julie Harris DNS

Under 17 Women

1 751  Emily Hockey 4:57.89 dad, mitcham cycles, maxxis tyres

2 752 Jasmin Rosa 5:16.58 metro car detailers

3 753 Bec Kirss 5:51.32 MAXXIS Tyres, Mum & Dad
Masters Men

1 509 Geoff Lovie 3:56.59

2 510 Shayne Hadley 4:07.29

3 503 Tony Pincan 4:11.40

4 507 lan Petrie 4:17.17 Streamline Cycles

5 504 Steve Munyard 4:18.60 streamline cycles

6 501 David Badman 4:25.58

7 512 Darryl Dear 4:28.65

8 502 Peter Jones 4:56.95 Spearman Cycles; Lovely wife

9 505 Allan Clements 5:04.17

10 511 Mike Gadd 5:21.15

11 506 Pat Coe 5:45.43

Did Not Start
508 Shane Currie DNS Currie Foundation & Simone

Veteran Men

1 412 Ben Reynolds 3:46.93 streamline cycles gt bicycles honda fox sram

2 401 Jason Archer 3:49.06 hiway cycles, utopia optics

3 402 Daniel Taliana 3:55.91 Raw NRG

4 420 Drew Hamilton 3:57.08

5 407 Daniel Segeri 4:00.76

6 423 Ross Wilkinson 4:04.35

7 404 Michael Stratton 4:06.43 Highway Cycles

8 406 Dereck Martin 4:10.14

9 418 Matthew Evans 4:17.79

10 403 Marc Ellis 4:18.93 Raw NRG

11 415 James Harris 4:19.22

12 416 Calvin McKinley 4:21.02

13 405 Joff Medder 4:25.40 STEEP DESCENT 4DH

14 411 Mark Keegan 4:26.39 Cycle Logic, Rotec Cycles, Freelap, Shimano, Manitc

15 421 Luke Blockey 4:26.69

16 422 Tyron McLean 4:30.85

17 425  Justin Armstrong 4:44.50

18 417 Nicolas Jacquet 4:57.24 ashgrovecycles.com

19 408 Jason Stalker 5:20.79 Treadlies Bike Shop, SDI

20 424 Derek Yates 5:21.99

(IS =42 FANTD.
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2007/2008 National MTB Series
Downhill Round #3

\@} AUSTRAL AN MTR

Results SFRH;SB?/UB
Expert Men
1 124 Callan Ridge 3:47.11
2 115 Steven Ruffell 3:47.82
3 111 Andrew Gunn 3:50.10 Raw NRG, Tim Chadd's Credit Card
4 131 Chris Southwood 3:50.60
5 133 Adam King 3:51.96
6 103 James Perkins 3:52.70
7 107 Ben Randall 3:55.42
8 129 Kane Lowe 3:55.45
9 130 Rob Weaver 3:55.46
10 102 Nich Shields 3:55.79 Team Wello Crew, Embrace Gravity, Thomas and C
11 118 Timothy Chadd 3:58.12
12 106 Aaron Tenardi 3:58.84
13 101 Aaron Cairns 4:01.06 mtbcut.tv
14 110 Steven Mathews 4:01.79 World Vision
15 122 Jacob Coles 4:02.96
16 128 Josh Lyons 4:03.98
17 54  Nicholas Bailly 4:04.63
18 126 David Moore 4:08.44
19 104 Dale Grixti 4:08.86
20 119 Peter Winnacott 4:13.06
21 109 Andrew Sleeman 4:18.39 SRAM, Rock Shox, Avid, Truvativ, Monza Imports
22 123 Scott Weaver 4:18.79
23 117 Daniel Jefferies 4:19.46
24 112 Peter Harper 4:22.10
25 120 Craig Palmer 4:25.36
26 113 Daniel Bonello 4:26.89 Lounge Clothing
27 121 Tim Williams 4:35.11
28 108 Christopher Hetherington 4:39.22 Victoria bitter
29 116 Gabriel Fitzgerald 5:21.76
Did Not Start

105 Simon Bow DNS HiWay Cycles

114  William Geor DNS

125 Will Schofield DNS

127 Cory Wagstaff DNS

132 Sam Furphy DNS

v ‘ SRRFIIM.
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2007/2008 National MTB Series

Downhill Round #3 @}M'STRMMHMTB

- -
Results SERIES /08
Under 17 Men
1 729 Aden Wyber 3:53.75 Otway Expeditions
2 712 Phillip Piazza 3:55.67 nil
3 706 Aaron Oates 3:59.48 CYCLINGO BIKE SHOP, GARY CANNAN ELECTRICAL ¢
4 707 James Green 4:00.86
5 716 lJesse Went 4:02.06 Maladjusted Bikes
6 701 James Shepherd 4:02.47 C.R.I.M.E. Cycles and Sportz Australasia
7 719 Lewis Winton 4:04.54 Pinnacle Cycles
8 704 Blake Nielsen 4:04.91 COVE BIKES, SOUTH SHORE DIST, LIFECYCLES
9 703 Antony Moore 4:07.00 Dakibomon roast Qeensland
10 708 Samuel Jones 4:09.00 Spearman Cycles; Mum and Dad
11 731 Ben Barrett 4:09.37
12 713 Ben Barrett 4:10.41 Dad
13 709 Will Giles 4:12.37 2stage bikes,utopia optics,maxxis, aldgate bike sho
14 718 Marcus Fairbanks 4:15.24 Fairbanks Eye Gallery Ballarat
15 705 Daniel Lavis 4:15.53 Allfab Constructions, SDG USA
16 711 Kevin Backhouse 4:19.86 mum and dad
17 702 Troy Brosnan 4:20.64 Mongoose,Sram,Rockshox,Maxxis,Fox,Adidas eyew
18 714 Tom Norton-Laheney ~ 4:21.28 Mitcham Cycles, Maxxis Tyres
19 721 Michael Dargan 4:25.56 Raw Nrg Thredbo,Seras,Country Energy
20 710 Joshua Blake 4:27.92 Mitcham Cycle Centre, Maxxis and Mum & Dad
21 722 Brock Harrison 4:37.24 Sacred Ride Jindabyne; Mum & Dad
22 717 Drew Jonceski 4:40.00 Mum & Dad
23 720 John Golik 4:43.96 raw nrg Thredbo
24 724 Jared Lockley 4:46.36 Dad
25 727 Dylan Cole 4:51.02
26 730 Dion Thomas 5:11.66
27 726 Tim Beaver 5:36.77
28 728 Michael Ghobril 5:45.48
Did Not Start

715 Sean Heywood-Smith DNS Cue Power Billiards, Mum and Dad

732 Aaron Mucha DNS

723 Harrison Webb DNS

725 Alaster Fitzgerald DNS

Under 15 Men
1 801 Connor Fearon 3:43.23 Glen Osmond Cycles, Mum and Dad
2 802 David McMillan 3:49.54 CORC
3 808 Thomas Crimmins 4:07.30
4 803 Henry Blake 4:12.29 Mitcham Cycles, Maxxis and Mum & Dad
5 806 Joe Vejvoda 4:23.87
6 804 Thomas Phillips 5:09.15 raw nrg
7 807 Mathew Dwyer 6:05.76
Did Not Start
805 Corey Chiminello DNS

(IS =42 FANTD.
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2007/2008 National MTB Series

Downhill Round #3 & tausy
’ Resulc;s }SFRII:%E%%MB

Sport Men

1 637 James Hunt 4:08.31

2 205 Reymund Kell 4:22.38

3 204 Benoit De Guio 4:27.50

4 201 Peter Karas 4:27.73 Trak Cycles Norwood, The CBR Program
5 203 Andrew Karas 4:28.00

6 211 Joe Szpytko 4:29.23

7 209 Tex Hadley 4:32.50

8 207 Joshua Currall 4:51.76

9 410 Arlen Vartazarian 4:52.24

10 206 Patrick Campbell 4:53.50

11 208 Ben Jackman 8:18.79

12 210 Mathew Scott 9:07.32

Did Not Start
202 Dayne Elliott DNS
Hardtail

1 902 Daniel Paine 4:05.48

2 904 Ash Parry 4:10.54

3 905 Tom Power 4:12.14

4 901 Joseph Lester 4:16.10 Ashgrove Cycles
5 906 Brock Deakin 4:38.68

6 907 Tom Riella 4:56.16

Did Not Start
903 Adam Mclnnes DNS ugly racing fyxomatosis
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